

**T.S-29/2020**  
**R-25/2020**

**Order no 15 dated:19 -09-2023**

Today is fixed for taking fresh step upon defdt no 10,12,13

Both parties file hazira.

Plaintiff files fresh step upon defdt no 10,12,13 through bothways.

Office is directed to issue the same atonce.

Fix 09.01.2024 for S/R.

S/d- Sri Kishor Kumar Chakraborty  
Civil Judge (Jr. Division)  
Garhbeta, Paschim Midnapur  
J.O. Code-WB01413